
Luftgewehr Damen (1.10.11)

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011

99 98 94 96Matern, Daniela1 SV Echem 387

94 96 98 97Matthies, Marion2 Heidjer Lüneburg Süd 385

96 95 95 93Lüneburg, Nicole3 Heidjer Lüneburg Süd 379

95 96 95 92Linn, Anja4 SV Echem 378

91 94 95 95Staacke, Simone5 Heidjer Lüneburg Süd 375

92 94 96 92Brandt, Frauke6 SV Echem 374

96 90 96 91Dammann, Simone7 SV Oldendorf/Luhe* 373
92 91 94 94Mehrtens, Marion8 Heidjer Lüneburg Süd 371

92 94 92 92Rieken, Jessica9 SV Hagen 370

92 94 91 92Pumptow, Ines10 SV Echem 369

92 90 92 94Lüddens, Andrea11 SV Oldendorf/Luhe* 368

93 87 94 92Hamann, Carolin12 SV Handorf* 366

91 87 93 91Ostermann, Katrin13 Heidjer Lüneburg Süd 362

81 93 88 92Düffert, Petra14 SV Echem* 354

85 88 84 92Vestergaard, Sarah15 SV Oldendorf/Luhe* 349

87 90 84 87Luig, Maren16 Heidjer Lüneburg Süd 348

87 86 88 86Hartmann, Gabriele17 SV Oldendorf/Luhe* 347

86 85 83 88Constien, Dörte18 SV Oldendorf/Luhe* 342

72 87 89 86Lemke, Astrid19 Heidjer Lüneburg Süd 334

80 81 85 86Alvermann, Silke20 KKS Bavendorf 332
86 81 80 84Jahnke, Manuela21 SV Hittbergen* 331

83 75 86 85Knörndel, Sabine22 SV Hagen 329

86 73 82 84Alvermann, Heike23 KKS Bavendorf* 325

77 75 87 81Apfelbaum, Stephanie24 SV Deutsch-Evern* 320

85 80 76 78Trost, Sarah25 SV Handorf* 319

74 78 72 71Körbelin, Nicole26 SGes. Nahrendorf* 295

75 75 71 63Rieken, Jennifer27 SV Hagen 284

69 72 75 67Vogt, Gesche28 KKS Bavendorf* 283

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil
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Luftgewehr Damen 1.10.11

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

SV Echem 11391

Matern, Daniela 387

Linn, Anja 378

Brandt, Frauke 374

Heidjer Lüneburg Süd 11352*

Matthies, Marion 385

Lüneburg, Nicole 379

Mehrtens, Marion 371

SV Oldendorf/Luhe 10833

Dammann, Simone 373x

Lüddens, Andrea 368x

Constien, Dörte 342x

Heidjer Lüneburg Süd 2 10714

Staacke, Simone 375

Ostermann, Katrin 362

Lemke, Astrid 334

SV Hagen 9835

Rieken, Jessica 370

Knörndel, Sabine 329

Rieken, Jennifer 284

KKS Bavendorf 9406*

Alvermann, Silke 332

Alvermann, Heike 325x

Vogt, Gesche 283x


